

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. No.4645/2012 in
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.7047/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2009 in CRLA
No.4443/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MAROL DOODH UTPADHAK WELF.ASSOCIATION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(Appln.(s) for directions)

Date: 03/02/2012 This CRL.M.P. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shankar Divate,Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.(N/P)
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.(N/P)
for M/S. K.J. John & Co.(N/P)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the CRL.M.P. on 6th February, 2012.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master